Jun Owego Grade 3 ELA

30,
2018

Jul 20, 2020

Grade 4 ELA
Grade 5 ELA
Grade 6 ELA
Grade 7 ELA
Grade 8 ELA
Grade 4 Sci: Scale
Grade 8 Sci: Scale
Grade 3 Math
Grade 4 Math
Grade 5 Math
Grade 6 Math
Grade 7 Math
Grade 8 Math

120
132
142
137
108
146
139
154
118
133
142
129
106
109

District Performance Level Summary # and %

This report displays the number and percent of students at each of the performance levels, for the whole district, for the school year and assessment(s) selected.
Data comes from students enrolled at the time of the test who have an assessment fact record.

Number of
Students
Tested

22
29
42
38
33
32

19
29
33
26
38
46

Level 1

Percent of
Students
Tested

18%
22%
30%
28%
31%
22%

5%
16%
22%
23%
20%
36%
42%

Level 2

Number of
Students
Tested

39
48
43
46
43
57
10
33
14
29
29
42
32
44

Percent of
Students
Tested

32%
36%
30%
34%
40%
39%
7%
21%
12%
22%
20%
33%
30%
40%

Number of
Students
Tested

52
43
29
29
26
40
37
81
39
35
40
42
24
18

Level 3

Percent of
Students
Tested

43%
33%
20%
21%
24%
27%
27%
53%
33%
26%
28%
33%
23%
17%

Number of
Students
Tested

7
12
28
24
6
17
92
32
46
40
40
19
12
1

Level 4

Percent of
Students
Tested

6%
9%
20%
18%
6%
12%
66%
21%
39%
30%
28%
15%
1%
1%

2:41:08 PM



