District Performance Level Summary # and %

This report displays the number and percent of students at each of the performance levels, for the whole district, for the school year and assessment(s) selected. Data comes from students enrolled at the time of the test who have an assessment fact record.

				Level 1		Level 2		Level 3		Level 4	
				Number of Students Tested	Percent of Students Tested						
Jun 30, 2018	Owego	Grade 3 ELA	120	22	18%	39	32%	52	43%	7	6%
		Grade 4 ELA	132	29	22%	48	36%	43	33%	12	9%
		Grade 5 ELA	142	42	30%	43	30%	29	20%	28	20%
		Grade 6 ELA	137	38	28%	46	34%	29	21%	24	18%
		Grade 7 ELA	108	33	31%	43	40%	26	24%	6	6%
		Grade 8 ELA	146	32	22%	57	39%	40	27%	17	12%
		Grade 4 Sci: Scale	139			10	7%	37	27%	92	66%
		Grade 8 Sci: Scale	154	8	5%	33	21%	81	53%	32	21%
		Grade 3 Math	118	19	16%	14	12%	39	33%	46	39%
		Grade 4 Math	133	29	22%	29	22%	35	26%	40	30%
		Grade 5 Math	142	33	23%	29	20%	40	28%	40	28%
		Grade 6 Math	129	26	20%	42	33%	42	33%	19	15%
		Grade 7 Math	106	38	36%	32	30%	24	23%	12	11%
		Grade 8 Math	109	46	42%	44	40%	18	17%	1	1%

Jul 20, 2020 - 1 - 2:41:08 PM